ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Master
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard Master Basic range Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SAP40GS "40" Series Yard Panel, 1.8x2.1m c/w lugs, feet & caps Rhs 6 Bar Galv 127.42
SAGIF40GS "40" Series Gate in Frame , 2.4x2.1m c/w lugs, feet & caps Rhs Frame & Gate 6 Bar Galv 364.84
SAMWG40GS "40" Series Yard Panel, 1.8x2.1m c/w lugs, feet & caps Chain & Latch 6 Bar Galv 328.17
SARB40 "40" Racebow c/w lugs Basic Bent Style Galv 163.17
SARBFGS 1 Pce Basic Ring Hay Feeder Mesh Pipe Galv 548.17
SASG40 "40" Series Telespocic 6 Bar Slide Gate with 50mm Frame Basic 6 Bar Galv 687.50
SARAMP3GS 3.0m knock down Basic Ramp with Timber floor Bolt Together 6 Bar Galv 2740.84
SAHB50B The Barbarian Basic Headbail comes with fully sheet'd doors Basic Basic Galv 1824.17
SAWEIGHBOX01 Yard Master  Short design Weight Box- Ply insert doors Standard Design Short Galv 2374.17
SACRUSHB The Bremer Short Crush, 40x40 frame with side doors Short Pipe doors Galv POA
SACRUSHC+ The Clarance Vet Crush, 40x40 frame with side & vet doors Vet Pipe doors Galv POA
                                                                                  All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Field Gates
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard Master mesh gates have 4.0mm infill wire Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
GATM3 3' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 66.92
GATM4 4' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 72.42
GATM5 5' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 88.92
GATM6 6' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 91.67
GATM8 8' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 106.34
GATM10 10' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 115.50
GATM12 12' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 124.67
GATM14 14' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 151.25
GATM16 16' Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate Mesh Galv 165.00
GATN8 8' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 143.00
GATN10 10' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 161.34
GATN12 12' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 168.67
GATN14 14' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 179.67
GATN16 16' N Stay Mesh gate with a 4.0mm Australian made infill Field Gate N Stay Mesh Galv 205.34
GATF3 2'8" Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 66.00
GATF4 4' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 75.72
GATF5 5' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 91.67
GATF6 6' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 95.34
GATF8 8' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 108.17
GATF10 10' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar GALV 126.50
GATF12 12' Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 139.34
GATF14 14'  Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 163.17
GATF16 16'  Five (5) Bar Gate made from Hot Dipped Galv Pipe Field Gate Five Bar Galv 181.50
                                                                                                     All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Farm Gates
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Super gates have 5.0mm infill wire Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
GATM10SG 10' Mesh farm gate, single "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 126.50
GATM12SG 12' Mesh farm gate, single "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 135.67
GATM14SG 14' Mesh farm gate, Double "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 163.17
GATM16SG 16' Mesh farm gate, Double "I" Stay - all 25mm NB Pipe Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 176.00
GATN10SG 10' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 170.50
GATN12SG 12' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 179.67
GATN14SG 14' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 216.34
GATN16SG 16' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 216.34
GATN18SG 18' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 271.34
**Wheel kit optional extra on N Stay gates 89.84
GATN20SG 20' N Stay Mesh farm gate - all 25mm NB Pipe N Stay Mesh 5.0mm Infill Galv 344.45
**Wheel kit optional extra on N Stay gates 89.84
GATF10SG 10' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 201.66
GATF12SG 12' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 220.00
GATF14SG 14' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 256.67
GATF16SG 16' Five (5) Bar, H/Duty 32mm Piped framed farm gate Five Bar 32mm Pipe Frame Galv 293.34
                                                                                                                   All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Panels
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard Panels, made in Brisbane Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SAP40GR Yard Master 40x40 Race Yard Panel, 1830 x 1900mm Rhs 6 Bar Galv 123.75
SAP40GS Yard Master 40x40 Standard Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs 6 Bar Galv 127.42
SAP59GS Yard Master 59 Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 136.59
SAP40GE "40" Series Enforcer Super Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm 350 Grade Rhs 6 Bar Galv 154.92
SAP62GS "62" Series Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 173.25
SAP79GS "79" Series Oval Rail Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 182.42
SAP79HD "79" Series H/Duty Oval Rail Panel, 1830 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 131.09
SAP79INSERT "79" Series Insert Oval Rail Panel, 1800 x 2000mm (bolt in) Rhs/Oval 6 Bar Galv 164.09
SAP115FIVE "115" Oval Rail Yard Panel, 1800 x 2100mm Rhs/Oval 5 Rail Galv 274.09
SAP59HORSE "59" Oval Rail three rail Arena Panel, 1350 x 3000mm Rhs/Oval 3 Rail Galv 145.75
SASHEEP2400 900mm High x 2400mm - 5 Bar traditional Sheep Yard Panel Pipe 5 Bar Galv 127.42
SAPALL2400 1200mm High x 2400mm, Mesh All Rounder Yard Panel Pipe Mesh Galv 127.42
                                                                                                     All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Hay & Grain Feeders
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/012011
Product Code Description - Super Feeders Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SASFT2M 2.0m black Poly feed trough, 25mm NB Galv pipe frame Combo 181.50
SARBF1PM3 1 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder. 1790-1890-1990* see below Mesh Pipe Galv 1512.50
SARBF1PM 1 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder Mesh Pipe Galv 548.17
SARBF1PS 1 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder Sheet'd Pipe Galv 603.17
SARBF2PM 2 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder, c/w 12mm Pins Mesh Pipe Galv 639.84
SARBF2PS 2 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder, c/w 12mm Pins Sheet'd Pipe Galv 687.50
SAHF12GS 4x4 Hay Feeder with Mesh rack & a Galv sheet'd Tray Sheet'd with Mesh Rhs Galv 878.17
SAHF12ROOF 4x4 Feeder with Mesh rack & a Galv sheet'd Tray with Roof Sheet'd with Mesh Pipe Galv 914.84
SAHF24GS 8x4 Hay Feeder with Mesh rack & a Galv sheet'd Tray Sheet'd with Mesh Pipe Galv 1189.84
SAHF30GS 10x5 Hay Rack with a pipe rack & a Galv sheet'd Tray Sheet'd and Pipe Pipe Galv 2014.84
SAGF2T Traditional 2 Tonne Grain Feeder/Bin with Lid & handle H/D with tow points Pipe Skid Frame Galv 4031.50
SAGF3T Traditional 3 Tonne Grain Feeder/Bin with Lid & handle H/D with tow points Pipe Skid Frame Galv 4581.50
SAGF4T Traditional 4.5 Tonne Grain Feeder/Bin with Lid & handle H/D with tow points Pipe Skid Frame Galv POA
SAGF6T 6 Tonne Grain Feeder/Bin with Lid & handle plus creep gates H/D with tow points Pipe Skid Frame Galv POA
SARBF1PM3 1 Pce Super Round Bale Feeder = 1 x 1790, 1 x 1890, 1 x 1990 - slotted into each other, so freight for three for the price of one.
Grain Feeders All Grain Feeders come with ladders, heavy duty skids with four tow points.
                                                                                                                     All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Gear & Grids
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Loading Ramps & Grids Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SARAMP3GS 3.0m knock down Basic Ramp with Timber floor Bolt together 6 Bar Galv 1644.50
SARAMP3TIMBER 3.0m H/Duty Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Timber Floor Sheeted Galv 3657.50
SARAMP3ADJ 3.0m Adjustable Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Adjustable Sheeted Galv 4390.84
SARAMP4TIMBER 4.0m H/Duty Super Ramp, sheet'd sides with Timber Floor Timber Floor Sheeted Galv 4390.84
SAPLAT2MGS Platform with walkway Mesh personal Ramp with handrail Rhs/Mesh Sheeted Galv 3657.50
All Grids Subject to availability
SAGRID3000RHS 3000 x 2000mm Unrated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs Unrated Ptd 1558.34
SAGRID3000HWY 3000 x 2000mm Highway Rated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs **Rated Ptd POA
SAGRID4000RHS 4000 x 2000mm Unrated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs Unrated Ptd 3025.00
SAGRID4000HWY 4000 x 2000mm Highway Rated Rhs Grid Top & Rails Rhs **Rated Ptd POA
SAGRID3000* 3000 x 2000mm Unrated 80/32 or 42lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 1558.34
SAGRID3000W 3000 x 2000mm Unrated 80/80lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 2475
SAGRID3600W 3600 x 2000mm Unrated 80/80lb Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 2841.67
SAGRID4000 4000 x 2400mm Unrated 120/80 Rail Line Grid Top & Rails Railway Line Unrated Ptd 3391.67
SAGRIDWINGS1 H/Duty Rhs/W Strap Style, constructed using Galv material Angled Out 3 Strap Galv 385
                                                                                                                All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Yard Components
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Yard components & Gate in Frames Type Style Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SARB40 "40" Racebow c/w lugs Basic Bent Style Galv 163.17
SARB50 "50" Series Race bow with lugs Rhs Bent Style Galv 181.50
SAGIF40GS "40" Series Gate in Frame , 2.4x2.1m c/w lugs, feet & caps Rhs Frame & Gate 6 Bar Galv 364.84
SAGIF50GS "50" Series frame with a 40x40 gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 548.17
SAGIF50CAM "50" Series frame with a 40x40 gate, complete with cam latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 639.84
SAGIF59GS "59" Series frame with a 59 gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 383.17
SAGIF50HD "50" Series frame with a  3.0m high gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 639.84
SAGIF50GS "50" Series frame with a 40x40 gate, complete with chain latch Rhs Bent Style Galv 548.17
SAMWG40GS "40" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - light 40 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 328.17
SAMWG50 "50" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 40 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 511.50
SAMWG59 "59" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 59 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 364.84
SAMWG79 "79" Series Manway Yard Gate, c/w lugs - 79 Series Gate Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 639.84
SAMWGP50 "50" Series Frame with a 40x40 Gate/Panel,  chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 694.84
SAMWGP59 "59" Series Frame with a 59 Gate/Panel, chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 694.84
SAMWGP79 "50" Series Frame with a 79 Gate/Panel, chain latch Rhs 8.0mm galv chain Galv 823.17
SASG40 "40" Series telespocic 6 bar slide gate with 50mm frame Basic 6 Bar Galv 687.50
SASG50 "50" Series telespocic, 1/3 sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 823.17
SASG50+ "50" Series telespocic, fully sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 914.84
SASG75+ "75" Series telespocic, fully sheeted sliding gate on 3 wheels Rhs with TRU Lock latch Galv 1098.17
SASG50AIR "50" Series telescopic, fully sheeted with Festo air ram Rhs AIR MASTER Galv POA
                                                                                                           All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Troughs
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Steel Water Troughs Thickness Inlet Outlet Style Finish List Price
plus tax
SAWT3MSE-Galv 3.2mm (1/8") Galv curved trough with ends, outlets & Cover 3.0mm 25mm 50mm Square Ends Galv P.O.A
SAWT3MSE Curved 750mm trough with Sq ends, outlets & Cover 5.0mm 40mm 50mm Square Ends Black P.O.A
SAWT3MKIT Curved 750mm trough with Sq ends, outlets & Cover - unwelded 5.0mm 40mm 50mm Square Ends Black P.O.A
SAWT6MSE Curved 750mm trough with Sq ends, outlets & Cover 5.0mm 40mm 50mm Square Ends Black P.O.A
SAWT6MKIT Curved 750mm trough with Sq ends, outlets & Cover - unwelded 5.0mm 40mm 50mm Square Ends Black P.O.A
SAWTBF40KIT Float 1.1/2 comes with 6" ball ~ ~ ~ ~ Brass P.O.A
SAWT6M Replacement 5.0mm base 5.0mm ~ ~ Pre-rolled Black P.O.A
SAWTFCOVER Replacement Float Cover 3.0mm ~ ~ Pre-rolled Black P.O.A
                                                                                                             All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338 Pins not included
P.O Box 1003 12mm, 14mm & 16mm
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Drafting Units
A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Drafting Units, Weigh box's & accessories Length Type Finish Retail Price
includes tax
SADRAFTSTD Super Drafting Unit - Three (3) way Drafter Short Mechanical with Strut Galv 3657.50
SADRAFTVET Super Drafting Unit with Vet Section- Three (3) way Drafter Long Mechanical with Strut Galv 4940.84
SAWEIGHBOX01 Yard Master  Weight Box with Ply insert doors Short Standard Design Galv 2374.17
SAWEIGHBOX02 Yard Master Weight Box with Hardwood insert doors Long H/Duty Design Ptd 3290.84
SACHINBARNS Chinbar - bolt on to suit more Crushes ~ Ratchet type Galv 639.84
SAFLOOR1 Checker Plate floor cut to suit your Crush, weld or bolt in To suit Crush Checker Plate Galv 639.84
SABAULKGATE1 Chain latched basic Baulk Gate on Hinges ~ Rhs with Pipe Galv 639.84
SABAULKGATES2 Cam Latch quick release Baulk Gate on HT Hinges ~ Full Rhs Galv 1274.17
SACRUSHHORSEB Basic Horse Crush with rear kick door - galvinised 2400mm Rhs (see Pic) Galv 1274.17
SACRUSHHORSEF Horse Crush, walk through - h/duty design - galvinised 3000mmm Rhs (see Pic) Galv 2200.00
                                                                                                                  All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe
ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112 Crushes
                          A Division of Super Steel Australia P/L 26/01/2011
Product Code Description - Headbails & Crushes Type Style Finish Status Retail Price
includes tax
SAHB50NS The "Barabarian" Yard Master Sheeted Headbail with Plastic grip Headbail ~ Galv Stock 1824.17
SACRUSHM The "Mackenzie" Yard Master Short Crush, rear headbail operation Short Round'd Doors Galv Stock 4940.84
SACRUSHH The "Hunter" Yard Master Vet Crush, rear headbail operation Vet Round'd Doors Galv Stock 6407.50
SACRUSHW The "Warrego" Yard Master Parallel Squeeze Vet Crush, rear headbail operation Parallel Squeeze Vet Round'd Doors Galv Stock 9157.50
SAHB75NS The "Enforcer" Yard Master Basic Headbail, sheeted - Galv finish only Headbail ~ Galv New 2740.84
SACRUSHMA The "Dawson" Yard Master Basic Vet Crush - Galv finish only Vet Square Doors Galv New 7241.67
SACRUSHC The "Kennedy" Yard Master Basic Parallel Squeeze Vet Crush - Galv finish only Parallel Squeeze Vet Square Doors Galv New 9991.67
SAHB75E The "Enforcer +" Yard Master Plus Headbail, Fully sheeted - Painted Black  H/Duty Headbail ~ Ptd New 3107.50
SACRUSHD The "Bowman" Yard Master + H/Duty Vet Crush - Painted Black - 50mm Frame Vet Square Doors Ptd New 9075.00
SACRUSHK The "Longman" Yard Master + H/Duty Parallel Squeeze Vet Crush - Painted Black - 50mm Frame Parallel Squeeze Vet Square Doors Ptd New 11825.00
SACRUSHF The "Flynn" Yard Master + Extra H/Duty Vet Crush - Painted Black - 75mm Frame Vet Square Doors Ptd New 11825.00
SACRUSHL The "Leichhard" Yard Master + Extra H/Duty Parallel Squeeze Vet Crush - Painted Black - 75mm Frame Parallel Squeeze Vet Square Doors Ptd New 13658.34
SAHB50RAM The "Persauder" Yard Pro RAM style Headbail, Fully sheeted - Painted Maroon Headbail ~ Ptd New 3474.17
SACRUSHMA The "Mananoa" Yard Pro Vet Crush - Painted Maroon - 50mm Frame Vet Pipe Doors Ptd New 9625.00
SACRUSHCA The "Capricornia" Yard Pro Parallel Squeeze Vet Crush - Painted Maroon - 50mm Frame Parallel Squeeze Vet Pipe Doors Ptd New 11825.00
SACRUSHS The "Air Master" Air Operated Parallel Squeeze Crush - Made to order Parallel Squeeze Vet Sqaure Doors ~ ~ POA
                                                                                                         All prices quoted are ex-our Brisbane warehouse. e&oe